DDC Honor Roll
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DDC FN
2020 Tory
2006 Brent
2019 Devin
1999 Bill
2014 Aaron
2018 |Patrick
2004 Shane
2002 Neal
2005 Reubin
2002 Reubin
2010 David
1999 Ron
1988 Mike
2004 Matthew
2012 Billy
2001 Joseph
2011 John
2013 Michael

DDC FN
2014 John
2017 Victor
2014 Timothy
2016 Calvin
2020 Trefyn
2010 Andrew
2012 Douglas
2016 Joe
1996 Jerry
2004 Greg
2018 |Austin
2019 |Alek
2014 Eric

1981 - 2020 Pope Young Scoring

Non-Typical Pope and Young - Minimum Score 155
SFX Year Category County

LN

Pegg
Mabrey
Layne
Froelich
Bates
Williams
Nelson
Stanfield
Greene
Greene
Schnack
Honrine
Chrisman
Luck
Greene
Matthews
Kellett
Sprinkle

Typical Pope and Young - Minimum Score 125

LN

Tuttle
Hernandez
Watkins
McCaskill
Carter
Kerman
Malinowski
Stevenson
Chilton
Robertson
Hanks
Knight
League

Jr

2019
2005
2018
1998
2013
2017
2003
2001
2001
2001
2009
1998
1987
2003
1987
2000
2010
2012

Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow

Guilford
Halifax

Lee

Forsyth
Anson
Rockingham
Guilford
Guilford
Columbus
Columbus
Franklin
Orange
Rockingham
Anson
Montgomery
Orange
Northampton
Forsyth

SFX Year Category County

Jr

2013
2006
2013
2015
2019
2009
2011
2015
1995
2003
2017
2018
2013

Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow

Rockingham
Stokes
Stokes
Moore
Guilford
Guilford
Orange
Stanly
Rockingham
Stokes
Rockingham
Stokes
Rockingham

Score 1/8s Antler

197
176
175
166
165
165
165
164
162
161
161
161
160
159
158
158
155
155

4/8
7/8
7/8
1/8
6/8
4/8
1/8
6/8
2/8
0/8
3/8
1/8
0/8
2/8
7/8
5/8
6/8
2/8

NonTypical
NonTypical
NonTypical
NonTypical
NonTypical
NonTypical
NonTypical
NonTypical
NonTypical
NonTypical
NonTypical
NonTypical
NonTypical
NonTypical
NonTypical
NonTypical
NonTypical
NonTypical

Score 1/8s Antler

171
171
170
167
167
166
165
165
165
165
163
163
162

7/8
6/8
1/8
7/8
1/8
6/8
7/8
5/8
4/8
1/8
0/8
1/8
4/8

Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical

Age
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Age
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Gender State

Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC

Gender State

Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
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DDC Honor Roll

Rank DDC FN

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
LY
42
43
44
45
46
47

1988 R

1999 Carson
1995 Connie
2009 Stephen
1995 Matthew
2004 James
2016 Garret
2011 Dale
2016 Timothy
2002 Todd
2017 Tim
2014 Reginald
2008 Frank
2002 Robert
2020 Cameron
2014 David
2010 Brodie
2017 Thomas
2016 Tyler
2010 Dennis
1996 Timmie
2017 Justin
1997 Martin
2008 Joshua
2003 Rusty
2011 Michael
2012 Robert
1993 Joe
2019 Jason
2008 Rickey
2020 Reggie
2003 Dean
2013 Ernest
2012 Kevin

Typical Pope and Young - Minimum Score 125

LN
Hickman
Jones
Vaughn
Galyean
Ramsey
Nelson
Richardson
Harris
Bullins
Alley
Warren
White
Cash
Carter
Carver
Bailey
Winbourne
Maness
Campbell
Cook
Brooks
Kiker
Mabe
Readling
Moore
Rimmer
Carter
Butcher
Carter
Glenn
White
Billings
Daw
Olech

1981 - 2020 Pope Young Scoring

SFX Year Category County

1987
1998
1994
2008
1994
2003
2015
2010
2015
2001
2016
2007
2007
2001
2019
2013
2009
2016
2015
2009
1995
2016
1996
2007
2002
2010
2011
1992
2018
2007
2015
2002
2004
2010

Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow

Orange
Anson
Granville
Stokes
Alamance
Rockingham
Richmond
Caswell
Stokes
Stokes
Person
Hertford
Person
Person
Avery
Rockingham
Lee

Union
Alamance
Mecklenburg
Person
Mecklenburg
Rockingham
Guilford
Guilford
Orange
Person
Wilkes
Alamance
Durham
Guilford
Alleghany
Harnett
Cabarrus

Score
161
160
160
160
160
159
159
159
158
158
158
158
157
157
157
156
156
156
156
156
155
155
155
155
155
154
154
154
154
154
154
153
153
152

1/8s Antler

0/8 = Typical
0/8 ' Typical
7/8  Typical
4/8 @ Typical
3/8 = Typical
7/8 | Typical
5/8 = Typical
4/8 @ Typical
0/8 = Typical
0/8 ' Typical
5/8 = Typical
4/8 @ Typical
6/8  Typical
2/8 = Typical
2/8 = Typical
6/8 | Typical
5/8 = Typical
4/8 @ Typical
2/8 = Typical
2/8  Typical
0/8 = Typical
7/8 | Typical
6/8  Typical
3/8 ' Typical
2/8 = Typical
0/8 ' Typical
0/8 = Typical
6/8 | Typical
3/8 = Typical
2/8 « Typical
2/8 = Typical
0/8 ' Typical
6/8  Typical
5/8 = Typical

Age
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Youth
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender State

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
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DDC Honor Roll

Rank DDC FN Mi

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

2007 Robert

2008 Michael

2007 Byron

2011 Tripp

2004 Kirk

1998 Donnie L.
2011 Jeff

2005 Adam

2017 Michael

2002 Tom

2020 Todd

2013 Todd

1985 Walter

2010 David

2006 Tracy

1992 Marshall

1996 Ricky

2010 Leon K
2012 Jay

1994 Wanda L
2006 Randy

1999 Richard T
2019 Jay C
2013 Joe

1995 Michael

1998 Travis A.
2000 Ronnie L
1997 Bob

2013 Michael

1989 Hubert T.
2020 William

2019 |Bennett

2014 Reginald

2012 David

Typical Pope and Young - Minimum Score 125

LN SFX Year Category County
Hileman 2006 Bow  Davidson
Shelton 2007 Bow  Rockingham
Ellington 2006 Bow  Rockingham
Edwards 2010 Bow  Durham
Oakley 2003 Bow  Person
Hamlett Jr. 1997 Bow  Person
Ferguson 20100 Bow  Chatham
Whitt 2004 Bow  Alamance
Whitfield 2016 Bow  Durham
Hooker Jr. | 2001 Bow  Stokes
Faucette 2019 Bow  Franklin
Lowe 2012.  Bow  Surry

Moore 1984 Bow Lee

Harrison 2009 Bow  Davidson
Lanier 2003 Bow  Onslow
Eller 1991 Bow Ashe
Jennings 1995 Bow  Montgomery
Lamb 2009 Bow Randolph
Adcock 2011 Bow Wake
Peeples 1993 Bow  Guilford
Pickens Jr 1983  Bow  Granville
Vaughn 1998 Bow  Stokes
Watts 2013 Bow  Forsyth
Warren 2012 Bow Randolph
Gammons 1994 Bow  Surry
Triplett 1997 Bow  Watauga
Shirley Jr. 1999 Bow  Johnston
Arnao 1996, Bow  Orange
Herron 2012, Bow  Alamance
McDonald 1988 Bow  Orange
Brown 2019 Bow  Rockingham
Tolar 2018 Bow  Cumberland
White 2011 Bow  Hertford
Case 2003° Bow  Guilford

1981 - 2020 Pope Young Scoring

Score

152
152
152
151
151
151
151
150
150
150
150
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148

1/8s Antler

5/8 = Typical
5/8 = Typical
5/8 = Typical
4/8 @ Typical
3/8 = Typical
3/8 ' Typical
2/8 = Typical
0/8 ' Typical
0/8 = Typical
7/8 | Typical
6/8 @ Typical
6/8 | Typical
5/8 = Typical
3/8 ' Typical
3/8 = Typical
2/8 = Typical
2/8 = Typical
2/8 « Typical
2/8 = Typical
1/8 = Typical
0/8 = Typical
0/8 ' Typical
7/8  Typical
7/8 | Typical
7/8  Typical
7/8 | Typical
6/8  Typical
5/8 = Typical
4/8 @ Typical
4/8 @ Typical
4/8 = Typical
3/8 ' Typical
3/8 = Typical
2/8 = Typical

Age

Adult | Male
Adult | Male
Adult | Male
Adult | Male
Adult | Male
Adult | Male
Adult | Male
Adult | Male
Adult | Male
Adult | Male
Adult | Male
Adult | Male
Adult | Male
Adult | Male
Adult | Male
Adult | Male
Adult  Male
Adult | Male
Adult | Male
Adult [Female”
Adult | Male
Adult | Male
Adult | Male
Adult | Male
Adult  Male
Adult | Male
Adult | Male
Adult | Male
Adult | Male
Adult | Male
Adult | Male
Adult | Male
Adult | Male
Adult | Male

Gender State

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC



DDC Honor Roll

Rank DDC FN

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

2011 Michael
2003 Rob
2011 Coty
1996 Robert
1998 Kennet
2008 Barry
2009 Sterling
2010 Andrew
2010 Brad
2020 Don
2000 Gregory
2010 Stewart
2018 Clay
1993 David
2013 Erik
2003 Richard
2016 Alan
2011 Ralph
2012 'Will
2014 Paul D
2010 Travis
2005 Darrin
1985 Bradley
2018 Adam
2009 Kenneth
2003 Michael
2017 Donion
2011 Michael
2006 Chase
2019 Matthus
2017 Hugh
2004 John
1993 Tommy
2013 Kenneth

Typical Pope and Young - Minimum Score 125

LN
Foster
Carter
Redding
Church
Liberty
Joyce
Austin
Jordan
Kendrick
Hawkins
Baugus
Easter
Brady
Hendrix
Parbst
Auten
Webb
Carnhardt
Jordan
Fipps
Brewer
Easley
Brann
Wolfe
Reed
Smith
Wilson
Rousseau
Vaughan
Jones
Hannah
Miller
Gilmove
Wood

1981 - 2020 Pope Young Scoring

SFX Year Category County

Jr

2010
2001
2010
1995
1997
2007
2008
2009
2009
2019
1999
2009
2014
1992
2012
2002
2015
2010
2011
2013
2009
2004
1984
2017
2004
2002
2016
2010
2005
2018
2016
2003
1991
2012

Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow

Guilford
Person
Randolph
Alleghany
Caswell
Rockingham
Mecklenburg
Orange
Rockingham
Guilford
Forsyth
Stokes
Randolph
Guilford
Moore
Rockingham
Alamance
Rowan
Alleghany
Moore
Stokes
Cabarrus
Granville
Person
Stokes
Davie
Rockingham
Wake
Halifax
Rutherford
Haywood
Alamance
Anson
Rockingham

Score 1/8s Antler

148
148
148
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
145
145
145
145
145
144
144
144
144

2/8
2/8
1/8
0/8
7/8
7/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
5/8
4/8
0/8
7/8
7/8
7/8
6/8
6/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
2/8
2/8
2/8
2/8
4/8
2/8
2/8
1/8
1/8
0/8
7/8
7/8
7/8

Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical

Age
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Gender State

Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
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DDC Honor Roll

Rank DDC FN Mi

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

1992 Chris

2019 Chad

1992 Aaron J.
1996 Craig

1994 Shannon

2006 Benjamin

2011 Michael D
2014 Christopher T
2003 Jeremy

2018 |Derek

2008 Matthew

2010 Jack S
2014 Samuel

2001 Allen

2011 Tony

2004 Scott

2016 Cody

1993 Timmy

2004 Jay

2011 Paul B
2011 Brent F
2018 Dale

2012 Corey

2005 Jeff

1995 Brian

2008 Joe

2001 Brandon

1988 James

1995 Derek

2003 Dan

2004 Donald

1982 John

2011 Joseph T
2014 Marcus

Typical Pope and Young - Minimum Score 125

LN
Carlton
Billings
Provost
Knuteson
Kennedy
Mann
Cooke
Griffin
Bivens
Funk
Powers
Ellis
Brady
Hardy
Norman
Kazmierczak
Harris
Thacker
Adcock
Clapp
Smith
Robbins
Burgess
Esely, Jr
Spencer
Finn
Clinard
Stokely
Green
Glosson
Knight
Johnson
Blevins
Vinroot

1981 - 2020 Pope Young Scoring

SFX Year Category County

1991
2018
1991
1995
1991
2005
2008
2013
2002
2017
2007
2009
2013
2000
2010
2003
2014
1992
2003
2009
2010
2017
2011
2004
1994
2007
2000
1987
1994
2002
2003
1981
2010
2013

Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow

Watauga
Alamance
Cumberland
Northampton
Randolph
Chatham
Guilford
Franklin
Chatham
Randolph
Caswell
Ashe
Randolph
Wake
Richmond
Wake
Cumberland
Orange
Wake
Alamance
Anson
Guilford
Guilford
Mecklenburg
Rockingham
Durham
Guilford
Orange
Orange
Durham
Forsyth
Wake

Ashe
Guilford

Score 1/8s Antler

144
144
144
144
144
144
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142

7/8
4/8
4/8
4/8
4/8
3/8
0/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
5/8
4/8
4/8
4/8
3/8
2/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
0/8
0/8
0/8
7/8
7/8
6/8
5/8
5/8
5/8
4/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
2/8
2/8

Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical

Age
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Gender State

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
‘Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
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DDC Honor Roll

Rank DDC FN

150 2003 Fred

151 1993 |Ferdinand
152 2007 Miles

153 2014 Christopher L

154 2018 Michael
155 1985 Jim

156 2014 Randall L
157 2011 Jay

158 2019 Adam
159 2011 Joe

160 2012 James
161 1994 C.

162 2020 Steven
163 2011 Timotny
164 2014 Harrison F
165 2018 |Jonathan
166 2012 Jeffery
167 1998 William
168 2011 Andrew
169 1992 Fred
170 2019 Josh
171 2018 Charles
172 1993 Travis
173 2018 Charles
174 2011 Rob

175 2010 Tony
176 2006 Jeffrey
177 2005 Jacob
178 2011 Matthew
179 2008 Josh
180 2018 Randy
181 1998 Jammie
182 1993 David
183 2010 Patrick

-

B

Typical Pope and Young - Minimum Score 125

LN
Carter
Carter
Dean
Currin
Moore
Noonan
Williams
Griffin, Jr.
Oakley
Finn
Manuel
Oneal
Colby
Warren
Eggleston
Linens
Guernier
Phillips
Ammons
Carter
Jones
Nunn
White
Dew Sr.
Bendel
Cochran
Whitlow
Plowman
Faucette
Peyton
Potts
Crumpton
Liles
O'Brien

1981 - 2020 Pope Young Scoring

SFX Year Category County

Jr

1991
1991
2006
2013
2016
1984
2013
2010
2018
2010
2010
1993
2018
2010
2013
2017
2011
1997
2010
1991
2016
2017
1989
2015
2009
2009
2000
2004
2008
2007
2017
1997
1991
2009

Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow

Person
Person
Wake
Person
Caswell
Chatham
Granville
Harnett
Stokes
Wake
Rockingham
Wake
Stokes
Orange
Rockingham
Caswell
Guilford
Chatham
Lee
Person
Alamance
Chatham
Hertford
Lee
Vance
Alleghany
Person
Yadkin
Granville
Granville
Anson
Caswell
Halifax
Guilford

Score 1/8s Antler

142 | 2/8 @ Typical
142 | 2/8 | Typical
142 | 2/8 @ Typical
142 | 1/8 | Typical
141 | 0/8  Typical
141 | 0/8 | Typical
141 | 0/8 @ Typical
141 | 0/8  Typical
141 | 0/8 | Typical
141 | 0/8  Typical
141 | 6/8  Typical
141 | 5/8 | Typical
141 | 5/8  Typical
141 | 4/8  Typical
141 | 4/8 @ Typical
141 | 3/8  Typical
141 | 3/8  Typical
141 | 1/8 | Typical
140 0/8 | Typical
140 0/8 | Typical
140 | 7/8  Typical
140  7/8  Typical
140 | 7/8 | Typical
140 6/8  Typical
140 | 6/8  Typical
140 | 5/8  Typical
140 | 5/8 | Typical
140 | 5/8  Typical
140 | 4/8  Typical
140 | 4/8  Typical
140 | 3/8 @ Typical
140 | 2/8 | Typical
140 | 2/8 @ Typical
140 | 1/8  Typical

Age
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Youth
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Gender State

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
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DDC Honor Roll

Rank DDC FN

184 2009 Dennis
185 2020 Joshua
186 2013 Mike
187 2016 Chuck
188 2013 Ryan
189 2017 Louis
190 1998 Dale
191 2003 | Kenneth
192 2007 Anthony
193 2020 Grayson
194 2019 Jeffrey
195 2013 James
196 1999 Clinton
197 2008 Darren
198 1982 James
199 1996 Kenneth
200 2013 William
201 2001 Lee
202 2017 Joseph
203 2011 Tony
204 2020 Bryan
205 2012 Jeff
206 2002 Timmy
207 1994 Stephen

208 2012 Shannon

209 1999 Patrick

210 1998 Jonathon

211 2013 Randel
212 2008 Larry
213 2010|Roy
214 2020 Buck
215 2016 |Tony
216 2012 Andy
217 2019 Bryan

T

Typical Pope and Young - Minimum Score 125

LN

Kline
Wilson
Venable
Wiggins
Strickland
Miller
Robbins
Knight
Ward
Waldrop
Schulz
Bowman
Harris
Novak
Noonan
Cole
Meeks
Hayes
Tucker
Mangum
Mister
Buckles
Smith
Keesee
Turner
Willard
Martin
McMillan
Fischer
Sands, Jr.
Cummings
Goodyear
Goss
Turney

1981 - 2020 Pope Young Scoring

SFX Year Category County

Jr

Jr

2007
2019
2010
2015
2012
2015
1997
2002
2006
2019
2018
2012
1997
2007
1981
1993
2012
2000
2016
2010
2019
2011
2001
1993
2011
1998
1997
2012
2007
2009
2018
2015
2011
2018

Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow

Nash
Granville
Durham
Vance
Cumberland
Rockingham
Rockingham
Chatham
Wake
Moore
Chatham
Stokes
Vance
Wake
Chatham
Northampton
Durham
Orange
Stokes
Orange
Durham
Randolph
Wake
Brunswick
Forsyth
Rockingham
Catawba
Moore
Granville
Rockingham
Guilford
Chatham
Granville
Stokes

Score 1/8s Antler

140 | 1/8 @ Typical
140 | 1/8  Typical
139 1 0/8  Typical
139 0/8  Typical
139 | 6/8  Typical
139 | 6/8 | Typical
139 | 6/8 | Typical
139 5/8  Typical
139 | 5/8  Typical
139 | 5/8  Typical
139 | 4/8  Typical
139 ' 4/8  Typical
139 | 4/8  Typical
139 ' 4/8  Typical
139 | 3/8 | Typical
139 | 3/8  Typical
139 | 2/8 | Typical
139 ' 2/8  Typical
139 | 2/8 | Typical
139 ' 1/8  Typical
139  1/8  Typical
138 ' 0/8  Typical
138 ' 0/8  Typical
138 | 6/8 | Typical
138 | 6/8  Typical
138 ' 5/8  Typical
138 | 4/8 @ Typical
138 ' 4/8  Typical
138 ' 3/8  Typical
138 ' 3/8  Typical
138 ' 3/8  Typical
138 | 2/8 | Typical
138  2/8  Typical
138 ' 2/8  Typical

Age
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Gender State

Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
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DDC Honor Roll 1981 - 2020 Pope Young Scoring Page 8

Typical Pope and Young - Minimum Score 125

Rank DDC FN Mi LN SFX Year Category County Score 1/8s Antler Age Gender State
218 2012|Jaron Holmes 2011 Bow Wake 138 | 2/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
219 1989 Michael Wingenfield 1988 Bow  Bladen 138 | 1/8 | Typical @ Adult| Male NC
220 2013 Michael Whitfield 2012 Bow  Durham 138 | 1/8 = Typical | Adult Male NC
221 2013 Tammy Tucker 2012 Bow  Stanly 137  0/8  Typical = Adult [Femalel NC
222 1995 Shorty Shelly 19947 Bow  Anson 137 | 0/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
223 2009 Andrew Baise 1998  Bow  Caswell 137 | 0/8 | Typical | Adult| Male NC
224 2010 Dana Lynch 2006, Bow  Franklin 137 1 0/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
225 2017 Michael w Venable 2016 Bow  Orange 137 | 0/8 | Typical | Adult| Male NC
226 2009 Charles D Lynn Il 2008 Bow  Randolph 137 | 0/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
227 2004 Brandon Myers 2003 Bow  Rockingham = 137 | 0/8 | Typical @ Adult| Male NC
228 2010 Mark Barbour 2009  Bow  Harnett 137 | 7/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
229 1982 Robert Butler 1977 Bow  Wake 137 | 7/8 | Typical | Adult Male NC
230 2005 Todd McDonald 2004 Bow Orange 137 | 5/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
231 2017 Alisa Green 2016 Bow  Wake 137  3/8  Typical  Adult [Female! NC
232 2001 Calvin L Sedberry 20000 Bow  Richmond 137 | 3/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
233 2008 Kevin Gilley 2007 Bow  Rockingham | 137 | 3/8 | Typical @ Adult| Male NC
234 2018 Hunter A Rothruck 2017 Bow  Stokes 137 | 3/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
235 1998 Jay Cohorn 1997  Bow  Vance 137 | 3/8 | Typical @ Adult Male NC
236 2018 Lawrence A Green I 2017 Bow  Wake 137 | 3/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
237 1997 Jack Millat 1996 Bow  Caswell 137 | 2/8 | Typical | Adult| Male NC
238 2018 Brent Brogden Sr 2016, Bow  Granville 137 | 2/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
239 2006 Matthew Rummage 2005 Bow  Person 137 | 2/8 | Typical @ Adult| Male NC
240 2012 Rickey Collins 2009  Bow  Rockingham | 137 | 2/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
241 2005 Mitch Mitchell 2004 Bow Rockingham @ 137 | 2/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
242 2007 Jay Curl 2006 Bow  Guilford 137  1/8 | Typical | Adult| Male NC
243 2002 Alfred J Talton 2001 Bow  Johnston 137 | 1/8 Typical @ Adult Male NC
244 2002 Randy Mabe 2001 Bow Caswell 136 | 0/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
245 2017 Melissa Dearmin 2016 Bow  Avery 136 | 7/8  Typical  Adult [Female! NC
246 1995 John Robert  Miller 1994 Bow  Alamance 136 | 7/8  Typical | Adult| Male NC
247 1990 Todd Evans 1989 Bow  Alleghany 136 | 7/8 | Typical | Adult Male NC
248 2008 Bennett Tolar 2007 Bow  Cumberland @ 136 | 6/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
249 2008 Jerry Puryear Jr 2007 Bow  Granville 136  6/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
250 1991 Roy Westley Keller 1990 Bow  Union 136 | 6/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
251 1994 Douglas Branch Jr. 1993 Bow  Warren 136 | 6/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
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Rank DDC FN Mi

252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285

2004 Starsky
2003 Donald
1998 Jon
1998 Danny
1999 Joey
2008 Aaron
2004 Neil
1993 Gary
2014 Douglas
2009 Bernard
2012 David
1998 Kevin P.
2012 Brandon
2013 Donion
2008 Kenneth
2006 Tim
2019 Bradley
2002 Thomas

1997 Graylin W.

2006 Billy
2018 David
1993 Rendel
2011 Matthew
2019 Clay
1992 Michael
2010 Jonathan
2009 Robert
2012 Joseph
1999 Andrew
1995 Doug
2014 Brad L
2013 John
2009 Charles
2003 David

Typical Pope and Young - Minimum Score 125

LN SFX Year Category County
Branson 2003 Bow  Chatham
Spencer 2002 Bow  Stokes
Abegg 1996 Bow  Unknown
Thomas 1997  Bow  Forsyth
Oliver 1998  Bow  Orange
Horton 2007  Bow  Wake
Towle 2003 Bow  Orange
Martin 1992 Bow  Johnston
Muhle 2013 Bow  Granville
Wilkerson Jr 2008 Bow  Person
Cox 2011 Bow  Rockingham
McCormac 1997 Bow  Cabarrus
Taylor 2011 Bow  Gates
Wilson 2012 Bow  Rockingham
Block 2007 Bow  Wake
Ross 2005 Bow Chatham
Cole 2018  Bow  Vance
Allen 2001 Bow  Yadkin
Carter 1996 Bow  Guilford
Clinard 2005 Bow  Johnston
Davis 2012 Bow  Forsyth
Shorty 1992 Bow  Wilkes
Chappell 2006 Bow Chatham
Muhle 2018 Bow  Granville
Harper 1991 Bow  Guilford
Gregson 2009 Bow  Moore
Carter 2008 Bow  Person
Warren 2010 Bow  Randolph
Baise 1998  Bow  Caswell
Meade 1994 Bow  Person
Denny 2013 Bow  Rockingham
Richardson 2010 Bow  Rockingham
Grantham 2008 Bow Vance
Guidi 2002 Bow  Wake

1981 - 2020 Pope Young Scoring

Score

136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135

1/8s Antler

5/8 = Typical
5/8 = Typical
5/8 = Typical
4/8 @ Typical
4/8 = Typical
4/8 @ Typical
4/8 @ Typical
3/8 ' Typical
2/8 « Typical
2/8 = Typical
2/8 = Typical
1/8 = Typical
1/8 ' Typical
1/8 = Typical
1/8 = Typical
0/8 ' Typical
0/8 = Typical
0/8 ' Typical
7/8  Typical
7/8 | Typical
6/8  Typical
6/8 | Typical
5/8 @ Typical
5/8 = Typical
5/8 = Typical
5/8 = Typical
5/8 = Typical
5/8 = Typical
3/8 ' Typical
3/8 ' Typical
3/8 = Typical
3/8 ' Typical
3/8 = Typical
3/8 ' Typical

Age
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Youth
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender State

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
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Rank DDC FN

286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319

2006 Tim
2012 Brian
2001 Gavin
2009 David
2008 Mathew
2013 Michael
2012 Nicolas
2009 Charles
2009 Ricky
1983 Steve
1987 Ronald
2006 Stephen
2017 Bennett
2005 David
2009 Cody
2009 Jacob
1998 William
2010 Scott
1991 Harold
2014 Matthew T
1994 Keith
2003 Dale
2012 Michael
2014 Michael R
2010 Eddie
2010 Mike
2001 Ricky
1999 Howard
2006 Nathan
2010 Earl
2009 Johnathon
1992 Gary
2016 Adkins
2019 Lucas

Lee

Typical Pope and Young - Minimum Score 125

LN

Ross
Rhew
Heymann
Hendrix
Stegall
Salguero
Fields
Oxendine
Shepherd
Dunman
Powell
Philyaw
Tolar
Guidi
Runions
Satterfield
Phillips
Russell
Teague
Chappell
Baxter
Long
Taylor
Whitfield
Jones
Clancy
Hamm
Seawell
Freeman
Clarida
Hodges
Williams
Will

Gann

1981 - 2020 Pope Young Scoring

SFX Year Category County

2004
2011
2000
2008
2007
2012
2010
2008
2008
1982
1986
2005
2013
2003
2008
2008
1997
2009
1989
2011
1993
2002
2011
2013
2009
2009
2000
1998
2005
2008
2008
1991
2008
2018

Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow

Chatham
Orange
Orange
Rockingham
Union
Durham
Guilford
Scotland
Granville
Orange
Wake
Alamance
Cumberland
Wake
Johnston
Mecklenburg
Chatham
Franklin
Stokes
Chatham
Chatham
Wake
Alamance
Durham
Johnston
Wake
Alleghany
Anson
Granville
Guilford
Harnett
Moore
Orange
Stokes

Score 1/8s Antler

135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134

2/8
2/8
2/8
2/8
2/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
0/8
0/8
0/8
7/8
7/8
7/8
7/8
7/8
6/8
6/8
5/8
4/8
4/8
4/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
2/8
2/8
2/8
2/8
2/8
2/8
2/8
2/8

Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical

Age
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Youth

Youth
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Gender State

Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
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Rank DDC FN Mi

320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356

2002 Wade
2019 Billy
1988 Mike
2018 Justin
2020 Richard
2011 Matthew
2020 David
2020 Travis
2020 Robert
1984 Bobby
2013 Jonathan
2014 Matthew B
1998 Larry A.
2010 Joe
2017 Holden
2006 Glenn
2011 Marc
2006 Erick
2008 Michael
2013 Kenny
2008 Landon
2013 Joey
2017 Dawson
1995 Kenneth
1998 Ray
2007 Jason
2018 Ashton
2000 Robert
2019 Breen
2001 Jonathan
2009 Timothy
2014 Chris
2001 Chad T
1991 Larry
2017 Matthew
2019 Mark
2013 Jeffrey

Typical Pope and Young - Minimum Score 125

LN

Hare
Cook
Waltz
Baker
Shumaker
Neems
Bayse
Dowd
Cerdena
Milligan
Linens
Jones
Laye
Warren
Ellis
Wrenn
Davis
Norton
Brafford
Glenn
Honeycutt
Collins
Foust
Shoe
Inscue
Roberts
Morris
Rambeaut
Smith
Canaday
Williams
Hammonds
Harrelson
Brooks
Jones
Waller
Carter

1981 - 2020 Pope Young Scoring

SFX Year Category County

2001
2018
1986
2017
2019
2010
2019
2018
2019
1983
2012
2013
1997
2009
2016
2005
2010
2005
2006
2012
2007
2010
2016
1994
1997
2006
2015
1998
2018
2000
2008
2012
2000
1990
2016
2018
2012

Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow

Chatham
Guilford
Johnston
Orange
Caswell
Orange
Chatham
Chatham
Orange
Brunswick
Caswell
Craven
Mecklenburg
Randolph
Guilford
Orange
Person
Stokes
Wake
Orange
Sampson
Wake
Chatham
Chatham
Durham
Granville
Person
Wake
Wayne
Johnston
Lenoir
Union
Caswell
Rockingham
Craven
Durham
Guilford

Score 1/8s Antler

134
134
134
134
134
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133

1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
0/8
0/8
0/8
0/8
7/8
7/8
7/8
7/8
7/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
5/8
5/8
5/8
4/8
4/8
4/8
4/8
4/8
4/8
4/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
2/8
2/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical

Age
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Gender State

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
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Typical Pope and Young - Minimum Score 125

Rank DDC FN Mi LN SFX Year Category County Score 1/8s Antler Age Gender State
357 1996 Clayton Denny 1995, Bow  Guilford 133 | 1/8 | Typical | Adult Male NC
358 2011 |Brandon Roberts 2010 Bow  Johnston 133 | 1/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
359 2007 . Cranford 2006 Bow  Randolph 133 | 1/8 | Typical | Adult Male NC
360 1997 Robey Lee Burke Jr 1996 Bow  Randolph 133 ' 1/8 | Typical | Adult| Male NC
361 2016 Matthew Brown 2015  Bow  Richmond 133 | 1/8 | Typical | Adult Male NC
362 1996 Brian Scott Posey 1995 Bow  Stokes 133 ' 1/8 | Typical | Adult| Male NC
363 1999 Michael Parsons 1998 Bow  Ashe 132 | 0/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
364 2008 Greg Cooper 2007 Bow  Chatham 132 | 0/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
365 2002 Rodney L Hinson 2001 Bow  Moore 132 | 0/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
366 2011 Todd Cole 2010 Bow  Vance 132 | 0/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
367 1989 Gary F. Currin 1983 Bow  Anson 132 | 7/8 | Typical | Adult| Male NC
368 2006 Billy Blevins Jr 2005 Bow  Ashe 132 | 7/8 | Typical | Adult Male NC
369 2011 |Johnny w Pruitte 2010 Bow  Scotland 132 | 7/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
370 2020 Brent Marshall 2019 Bow  Forsyth 132 | 7/8 | Typical @ Adult Male NC
371 1999 Ralph A Cook 1998 Bow  Alleghany 132 | 6/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
372 2009 Glen R Coble 2008 Bow  Caswell 132 | 6/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
373 2019 Ryan Jackson 2017  Bow  Franklin 132  6/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
374 2001 Doug Durham 2000 Bow  Guilford 132 6/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
375 2008 David Robbins 2007  Bow  Franklin 132 | 5/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
376 2009 Rodney Blackburn 2008 Bow Lenoir 132 | 5/8 Typical = Adult | Male NC
377 2016 Kevin D Everett 2015  Bow  Orange 132  5/8 | Typical | Adult| Male NC
378 2009 Clinton Harris Jr 2004 Bow Vance 132 5/8  Typical @ Adult| Male NC
379 2012 Donald D Getman Jr 2011 Bow  Alamance 132 | 4/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
380 1998 Richard Shorty 1997 Bow  Granville 132  4/8 | Typical | Adult| Male NC
381 2017 Joseph Cotten 2016 Bow  Halifax 132 | 4/8 Typical @ Adult | Male NC
382 2017 James Andrews 2015 Bow  Orange 132  4/8 | Typical | Adult| Male NC
383 2011 Bobby Oakley 2010 Bow  Person 132 | 4/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
384 2006 | Scott Stanley 2005 Bow  Randolph 132  4/8 | Typical | Adult| Male NC
385 2002 Jeffrey Blackburn 2001 Bow Rockingham @ 132  4/8 | Typical @ Adult| Male NC
386 1989 | Tim Myers 1988 Bow  Rockingham = 132 ' 4/8 | Typical @ Adult| Male NC
387 2010|Danny Viverette 2009 Bow  Wake 132 | 4/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
388 1998 George Smith 1997 Bow  Wake 132  4/8 | Typical | Adult| Male NC
389 2007 Richard Bernhardt 2006 Bow  Randolph 132 | 3/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
390 2012 Justin Stanley 2011 Bow Wake 132 | 3/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
391 2011 |Mike McMasters 2010 Bow  Randolph 132 | 2/8 | Typical @ Adult Male NC
392 2012 |Christopher Mundy 2011 Bow  Alamance 132 | 1/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
393 1990 Tom Mclntosh 1989 Bow  Chatham 132 | 1/8 | Typical @ Adult| Male NC
394 2006 Mark W Waller 2005 Bow  Durham 131 | 0/8 Typical = Adult | Male NC



DDC Honor Roll

Rank DDC FN

395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432

2016 Joseph
2011 James
2011 Ronald
2002 Joel
1997 John
2008 Greggory
2008 Jamie
2013 Kellan
2016 Kenneth
2012 Mark
2018 Derek
2007 Neil
2008 Mike
2018 |Michael
2000 Eddy
1996 Curtiss
1995 MARK
2008 Marshall
2008 Tim
2010 Jonathon
2008 Justin
1987 Charles
2004 Eddie
2005 Robert
2020 Blake
2016 Alex
1998 Kevin
2009 John
2007 Kenneth
2007 Kenneth
2007 Robert
2008 Nick
2005 Thomas
2001 Chad
1998 Jurgeon
2008 Jeffrey
2018 Michael
2019 Travis

Typical Pope and Young - Minimum Score 125

LN

Lee

Kirk
Nixon
Tate
Teachey
Pulliam
Dean
Mash
Glenn
Marus
Green
Taule
Clancy
Vaughan
Caudle
Nookles
ROSS
Rich
Ross
Prance
Massa
Whitfield
Priddy
Hicks
Ward
Hughes
Stanley
Purvis
Herring
Herring
Gardner
Wood
Hooker
Kelly
Dietrich
Bailey
Vaughan
Maness

1981 - 2020 Pope Young Scoring

SFX Year Category County

Jr

2015
2010
2010
2001
1993
2007
2007
2012
2015
2011
2017
2006
2006
2017
1999
1995
1994
2006
2007
2008
2007
1986
2003
2004
2019
2015
1992
2008
2006
2006
2006
2007
2003
2000

2007
2017
2018

Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow

Harnett
Moore
Orange
Rockingham
Hoke
Wake
Wake
Ashe
Durham
Guilford
Orange
Orange
Wake
Granville
Guilford
Halifax
Hertford
Person
Chatham
Granville
Harnett
Person
Stokes
Wake
Person
Alamance
Caswell
Halifax
Johnston
Johnston
Richmond
Stokes
Stokes
Wake
Alamance
Chatham
Granville
New Hanover

Score 1/8s Antler

131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131

0/8
0/8
0/8
0/8
7/8
7/8
7/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
5/8
5/8
5/8
5/8
5/8
4/8
4/8
4/8
4/8
4/8
4/8
4/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
2/8
2/8
2/8
2/8

Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical

Age
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Gender State

Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
\Femalel NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
Male NC
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Typical Pope and Young - Minimum Score 125

Rank DDC FN Mi LN SFX Year Category County Score 1/8s Antler Age Gender State
433 | 2009 Timothy Warren 2008 Bow  Orange 131 | 2/8 @ Typical | Adult Male NC
434 | 2008 Kevin Perry 2007 Bow  Orange 131 | 2/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
435 2019 Tyler Cockman 2018  Bow  Randolph 131 | 2/8 | Typical @ Adult Male NC
436 | 2011 Robert Emanuel 2010 Bow  Rockingham | 131 | 2/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
437 | 2010 Robert Anderson 2008 Bow  Granville 131 | 1/8 = Typical | Adult Male NC
438 | 2001 Kevin Brinne 20000 Bow  Orange 131 | 1/8 @ Typical | Adult Male NC
439 2010 Randall Byrd 2009 Bow  Rockingham | 131 | 1/8 = Typical | Adult Male NC
440 2012 Tommy Wise 2011 Bow  Chatham 130 | 0/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
441 2018 Eric Massey 2017  Bow  Franklin 130  0/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
442 | 2008 Justin Moore 2007 Bow  Orange 130 | 0/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
443 | 2009 George K Lee 2004 Bow  Pender 130 | 0/8 @ Typical | Adult Male NC
444 | 2008 Brian Parker 2005 Bow  Stokes 130 | 0/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
445 | 2011 Joshua Powell 2010 Bow  Wake 130 | 0/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
446 2011 Sammy Bryan Jr 2010 Bow  Wake 130 | 0/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
447 2009 Cliff K Foley 2008 Bow  Alamance 130 | 7/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
448 | 2012 John Johnson 2011 Bow  Harnett 130 | 7/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
449 | 2009 Robert Carter 2008  Bow  Person 130 | 7/8 | Typical | Adult Male NC
450 2016 R. J. Seiler 2015 Bow Rockingham 130 | 7/8 Typical = Adult Male NC
451 1993 James Godfrey 1992  Bow  Harnett 130  6/8 | Typical | Adult| Male NC
452 2018 Thomas Holmes 2017 Bow  Orange 130 6/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
453 2020 James Garner 2017 Bow  Chatham 130 | 6/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
454 | 2002 Bart Cardwell 2001 Bow  Alamance 130 | 5/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
455 | 1993 Glenn P Badders 1992 Bow Chatham 130 | 5/8 ' Typical | Adult Male NC
456 2004 Calvin Mangum Jr 2003 Bow  Harnett 130 ' 5/8 | Typical | Adult| Male NC
457 | 2010 James Frazier 2009 Bow Lee 130 | 5/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
458 1996 Jesse Mangol 1995 Bow  Orange 130 ' 5/8 | Typical | Adult| Male NC
459 2016 Kevin French 2015 Bow  Rockingham | 130 ' 5/8  Typical | Adult' Male NC
460 | 1992 Rodney Loflin 1985 Bow  Montgomery = 130 ' 4/8 | Typical @ Adult| Male NC
461 2019 Jeb Manning 2018  Bow  Chatham 130 | 4/8 | Typical [Xouthl Male NC
462 | 2010 Aaron Horton 2009 Bow  Chatham 130 | 3/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
463 2011 David Long 2009 Bow  Cumberland 130 | 3/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
464 | 2004 Johny Wilder 2003 Bow  Durham 130 @ 3/8 Typical = Adult | Male NC
465 2012 Doug Muhle 2011 Bow  Granville 130 | 3/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
466 | 2002 Jeff Minor 2001 Bow  Guilford 130 ' 3/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
467 | 2017 Casey Blalock 2015 Bow  Stanly 130 | 3/8 ' Typical | Adult Male NC
468 2011 Benjamin Pegram 2010  Bow  Guilford 130 | 3/8  Typical [NOuthl Male NC
469 | 1984 Albert Patterson 1983 Bow  Harnett 130 | 2/8 | Typical @ Adult| Male NC
470 | 1996 Rich Allen 1995 Bow  Wake 130  1/8 | Typical | Adult| Male NC
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Typical Pope and Young - Minimum Score 125

Rank DDC FN Mi LN SFX Year Category County Score 1/8s Antler Age Gender State
471 2020 Kenneth Brooks 2019 Bow  Caswell 130 | 1/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
472 2018 Bonnie Collier 2017 Bow  Vance 129 | 0/8 | Typical  Adult [Fémalel NC
473 2006 Christophor Byers 2004 Bow  Granville 129 | 0/8 Typical | Adult | Male NC
474 2011 Cole Watkins 2010 Bow  Orange 129 | 0/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
475 | 2004 Ross Carver 2003 Bow  Person 129 | 0/8 @ Typical | Adult Male NC
476 2017 Tootie Morris 2016 Bow  Granville 129 | 7/8  Typical  Adult [Fémale! NC
477 | 2004 Paul Green 2003 Bow  Caswell 129 | 7/8 | Typical | Adult Male NC
478 | 2008 Adam Judge 2007 Bow  Chatham 129 | 7/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
479 | 2008 Randal C Parker 2007 Bow  Chatham 129 | 7/8 @ Typical | Adult Male NC
480 2013 Octavius Williams 2012 Bow  Mecklenburg = 129 @ 7/8 | Typical @ Adult| Male NC
481 | 2009 Chad Kindley 2008 Bow  Randolph 129 | 7/8 | Typical | Adult Male NC
482 | 2012 Jerry Porter 2007 Bow  Rockingham | 129 | 7/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
483 2010 Wesley Harding 2009 Bow  Wake 129 | 7/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
484 | 2016 Thomas E Hill Jr 2015 Bow  Guilford 129 | 6/8 | Typical | Adult Male NC
485 | 2009 Ryan Lackey 2008 Bow  Randolph 129 | 6/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
486 | 2000 Mitch Mitchell 1998 Bow  Rockingham = 129 | 6/8 | Typical @ Adult| Male NC
487 2013 Tony Inman 1994  Bow  Stokes 129 | 6/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
488 | 2014 William Edwards 2013 Bow  Guilford 129 ' 5/8 | Typical | Adult| Male NC
489 | 1989 David Beaman 1967 Bow  Montgomery = 129 | 5/8 @ Typical | Adult Male NC
490 | 2013 Justin Hall 2006, Bow  Rockingham | 129 | 5/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
491 2018 Christopher R Rothruck 2017 Bow  Stokes 129 | 5/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
492 1994 David Erick Lancaster 1991 Bow  Caswell 129 ' 4/8 | Typical | Adult| Male NC
493 2001 Jay Clodfelter 2000 Bow  Montgomery | 129 | 4/8 | Typical @ Adult| Male NC
494 2001 Tra Storey 20000 Bow  Northampton | 129 | 4/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
495 2019 Charles H Smith 2018  Bow  Person 129 | 4/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
496 2018 Mark Swicegood 2017 Bow  Anson 129 | 3/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
497 | 2006 Lee Windsor 2005 Bow Iredell 129 | 3/8 @ Typical | Adult Male NC
498 2011|Ryan S Dills 2009 Bow  Stanly 129 ' 3/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
499 | 2011 Donald W Perkinson Jr 2010 Bow  Warren 129 | 3/8 @ Typical | Adult Male NC
500 2020 Jack Crumpton 2019 Bow  Caswell 129 | 3/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
501 2020 Charles Foust 2019 Bow  Alamance 129 | 3/8 @ Typical | Adult Male NC
502 2017 Matthew J Rossato 2016 Bow  Person 129 | 2/8  Typical = Adult [Fémale! NC
503 2016 Brian Crocker 2014  Bow  Wake 129 | 2/8 @ Typical | Adult Male NC
504 2017 Joshu A Lawler 2016 Bow  Granville 129 ' 1/8 | Typical | Adult| Male NC
505 2013 Justin Avery 2012 Bow  Orange 129 | 1/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
506 2010 Bryan LeFever 2009 Bow  Person 129 | 1/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
507 2001 |Joshua Hill 2000 Bow  Randolph 129 ' 1/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
508 1997 JR Stratton 1996 Bow  Rockingham = 129 ' 1/8 | Typical @ Adult| Male NC
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Typical Pope and Young - Minimum Score 125

Rank DDC FN Mi LN SFX Year Category County Score 1/8s Antler Age Gender State
509 2001 Russell Smith 2000 Bow  Vance 129 | 1/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
510 1983 Donald Cornelius 1971 Bow Caswell 128 | 0/8 | Typical @ Adult| Male NC
511 2017 Wimberley A Armond 2016 Bow  Franklin 128 | 0/8 @ Typical | Adult Male NC
512 2009 Kenneth Hicks 2008 Bow  Granville 128 ' 0/8 | Typical | Adult| Male NC
513 2003 Chuck Green 2002 Bow  Guilford 128 | 0/8 = Typical | Adult Male NC
514 1992 David Hancock 1991 Bow  Montgomery = 128 ' 0/8 | Typical @ Adult| Male NC
515 2011 Donnie Seagroves 2010 Bow  Wake 128 0/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
516 2006 Travis Nance 2005 Bow  Guilford 128 0/8 Typical [NOUR Male NC
517 2018 Robby Rhodes 2017  Bow  Alamance 128 | 7/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
518 2008 Pike Davis 2007 Bow  Anson 128 | 7/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
519 2002 Mike Gaddis 2001 Bow  Granville 128 | 7/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
520 2018 Michael Holder 2017 Bow  Harnett 128 | 7/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
521 2006 |Lee Hayes Jr 2005 Bow  Orange 128 | 7/8 | Typical | Adult| Male NC
522 2009 Jonathan Smith 2008 Bow  Stanly 128 | 7/8 | Typical | Adult Male NC
523 2019 Joseph w Maynor 2014 Bow  Cumberland 128 | 6/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
524 2002 Mark Dickey 2001 Bow  Durham 128 6/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
525 2001 |Randy Warren 20000 Bow  Orange 128 6/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
526 1999 Toby Overman 1998 Bow  Orange 128 6/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
527 2018 Jack M Jones I 2017 Bow  Wake 128 | 6/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
528 2014 Lynsey A Koury 2013 Bow  Alamance 128 5/8 Typical = Adult f[Femalel NC
529 1996 Robert Church 1993 Bow  Alleghany 128 | 5/8 = Typical | Adult Male NC
530 1993 |Calvin Sedberry 1992 Bow  Montgomery = 128 @ 5/8 | Typical @ Adult| Male NC
531 1985 Jerry Denton 1984 Bow Nash 128 | 5/8 | Typical @ Adult| Male NC
532 2009 Roland C Bowyer 2007 Bow  Scotland 128 ' 5/8 | Typical | Adult| Male NC
533 2000 |Patrick K Hawks 1999  Bow  Alleghany 128 | 4/8 @ Typical | Adult Male NC
534 2007 David Wallace 2006 Bow  Chatham 128 ' 4/8 | Typical | Adult| Male NC
535 2006 Christopher Byers 2005 Bow Lincoln 128  4/8 Typical @ Adult | Male NC
536 2017 Robert "Tony" A Mangum 2016 Bow  Orange 128 | 4/8 Typical = Adult | Male NC
537 1987 Bedford W, Bridges 1986 Bow  Randolph 128 | 4/8 | Typical @ Adult| Male NC
538 2014 |Jaron Holmes 2013 Bow Wake 128 | 4/8 Typical = Adult | Male NC
539 1996 David Dyer 1995, Bow  Anson 128 | 3/8 = Typical | Adult Male NC
540 2003 Bryan Price 2001 Bow  Ashe 128 | 3/8 Typical = Adult | Male NC
541 2011 James Barnhill 2010 Bow  Durham 128 | 3/8 = Typical | Adult Male NC
542 1998 Jason Harris 1997 Bow  Randolph 128 ' 3/8 | Typical | Adult| Male NC
543 2001 |Johnny Macemore 2000 Bow  Wilkes 128 | 3/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
544 1998 Jamie Davis 1996 Bow  Anson 128 ' 2/8 | Typical | Adult| Male NC
545 1992 Ricky Canoy 1991 Bow Chatham 128 | 2/8 | Typical | Adult| Male NC
546 2002 Chris Gunter 2001 Bow  Durham 128 | 2/8 @ Typical | Adult | Male NC
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Typical Pope and Young - Minimum Score 125

Rank DDC FN Mi LN SFX Year Category County Score 1/8s Antler Age Gender State
547 2008 |Jimmy Polk 2007  Bow  Granville 128 | 2/8 | Typical @ Adult Male NC
548 2014 Joshua Woodard 2013 Bow  Wayne 128 | 2/8 Typical = Adult | Male NC
549 1994 Larry Wayne Baldwin 1993 Bow  Granville 128 | 1/8 | Typical | Adult Male NC
550 2000 James Hill 1999 Bow  Rockingham = 128 | 1/8 | Typical @ Adult| Male NC
551 2014 Preston L Roberson 2012 Bow  Chatham 127 | 0/8 @ Typical | Adult Male NC
552 2009 Steve Bean 2008 Bow  Guilford 127 | 0/8 | Typical | Adult| Male NC
553 2005 Dustin Wester 2004 Bow Lee 127 | 0/8 @ Typical | Adult Male NC
554 1994 Bobby Roberts 1993 Bow  Rockingham = 127 ' 0/8 | Typical @ Adult| Male NC
555 2001 Brandon Willis 2000 Bow  Currituck 127 | 7/8 @ Typical | Adult Male NC
556 2016 Michael West 2015 Bow Vance 127 | 7/8 | Typical | Adult Male NC
557 2019 James McCue 2018 Bow  Guilford 127 | 6/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
558 1999 Dawayne Sylvers 1998 Bow  Haywood 127 | 6/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
559 2010 Eddie Jones 2009 Bow  Johnston 127 | 6/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
560 2019 John Woolard 2018 Bow  Moore 127 | 6/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
561 2011 Clay Purvis 2010 Bow  Moore 127 | 6/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
562 2008 Keith Brown 2007 Bow  Wake 127 | 6/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
563 2001 Roger Dickerson 2000 Bow  Wake 127 | 6/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
564 1995 Scott Kazmierczak 1994 Bow Wake 127 | 6/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
565 1999 Doug Muhle 1998 Bow  Granville 127 | 5/8 = Typical | Adult Male NC
566 2014 HarveyJ Skinner 2013 Bow  Orange 127 ' 5/8 | Typical | Adult| Male NC
567 2004 Richard Hawks 2003 Bow  Orange 127 ' 5/8 | Typical | Adult| Male NC
568 1997 |Tim Myers 1996 Bow  Rockingham = 127 ' 5/8 | Typical @ Adult| Male NC
569 1985 Mark D. Perry 1984  Bow  Chatham 127 | 4/8 | Typical | Adult| Male NC
570 2014 James D Howell 2013 Bow  Hertford 127 | 4/8 Typical = Adult | Male NC
571 2011 | Jeffrey J Bowen 2010 Bow  Orange 127 | 4/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
572 2006 Chad Meeks 2005 Bow  Orange 127  4/8 | Typical | Adult| Male NC
573 1998 Terry Garner 1997 Bow  Randolph 127 | 4/8 @ Typical | Adult Male NC
574 2001 Sam Golightly 1999 Bow  Wake 127 | 4/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
575 2013 Joshua Barker 2012 Bow  Ashe 127 | 3/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
576 2002 Steven w McKinney 2001 Bow  Caswell 127 | 3/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
577 2008 Steve Barber 2007 Bow  Chatham 127 | 3/8  Typical | Adult Male NC
578 2004 Anderson Dickey 2003 Bow  Durham 127 | 3/8 Typical = Adult | Male NC
579 1999 John J Ellegate 1998  Bow  Forsyth 127  3/8  Typical @ Adult Male NC
580 2004 |Scott Dunn 2002 Bow  Johnston 127 | 3/8 | Typical | Adult| Male NC
581 1996 Micheal K. Walker 1991 Bow Pamlico 127 | 3/8 | Typical | Adult Male NC
582 2013 Phillip Scott 2011 Bow  Person 127 | 3/8 @ Typical | Adult Male NC
583 1997 Mike Watson 1996 Bow  Wake 127 | 3/8 | Typical | Adult Male NC
584 2004 Bruce Slaughter 2003 Bow  Alamance 127 | 2/8 | Typical | Adult| Male NC
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Rank DDC FN Mi

585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622

1987 Roy
2005 Thomas
2012 William
2007 Owen
1999 Billy W
2011 Jonathan
2012 Mark
1993 Willie
2004 Robert
2018 |Michael
2005 Carlton
2016 Joseph
2003 Robert
2011 Jeremy
2009 Jason
1998 Steve
1994 Larry
2011 Timmy
1995 Steve
2007 Derek
2014 Curtis
1999 BiIll

1999 Billy J
2013 Andrew
1994 Tyrone
2014 Lynsey A
2013 Teena
2006 Kaylin

1984 Stanley W.

1995 Tom

2017 Lafon L
2014 Evan W

2009 Todd

2001 David L.
1992 David

2009 Ralph

2013 Joe

2011 Herman C

Typical Pope and Young - Minimum Score 125

1981 - 2020 Pope Young Scoring

LN SFX Year Category County
Copeland 1986 Bow  Bertie
Hooker Jr 12003 Bow  Stokes
Hardy 2011 Bow Wake
Perry 2006 Bow  Wake
Bean 1998 Bow  Caswell
Fulbright 2010 Bow  Catawba
Marus 2011 Bow  Guilford
Anderson 1992 Bow  Johnston
Satterfield 2003 Bow  Person
Goodman 2016, Bow  Stanly
Vaughan 2004 Bow Vance
Herring 2014 Bow  Wake
Hicks 2002 Bow  Wake
Bowden 2010 Bow  Alamance
Lindecamp 2007  Bow  Avery
Manes 1996 Bow  Caswell
Pruitte 1993 Bow Caswell
Ferrell 2010 Bow  Durham
Yarborough 1994 Bow  Guilford
King 2006 Bow Lee
Vaughn 2011 Bow  Person
Rivers 1998 Bow  Rockingham
Bivens Jr. 1998 Bow  Ashe
Younts 2012 Bow  Montgomery
Goins 1992 Bow Orange
Koury 2013 Bow  Alamance
Koury 2012 Bow  Person
Duncan 2005 Bow  Caswell
Seawell 1983 Bow Chatham
Souther 1992 Bow  Davidson
Berry 2016 Bow  Guilford
Friddle 2013 Bow  Guilford
Moore 2008 Bow  Moore
Johnson 2000 Bow  Stokes
Goforth 1991 Bow  Alexander
Boyd 2008 Bow  Burke
Finn 2012 Bow Chatham
Thomas 2010 Bow  Chatham

Score 1/8s Antler

127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126

2/8
2/8
2/8
2/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
0/8
0/8
0/8
0/8
0/8
0/8
0/8
0/8
0/8
7/8
7/8
7/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
5/8
5/8
5/8
5/8

Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical
Typical

Age
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Gender State

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
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Rank DDC FN Mi

623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660

2003 Jason

1992 Randy

1989 Gary F.
1997 Anthony

1998 Stephen W.

2019 Randy

2001 Robert

2008 Gregory H
2009 Anthony B
2017 Evan

2012 Forrest

2002 Paul

2017 Phillip

1997 Eric

1992 Ricky

2010 Richard

2010 Justin

2008 Joe

2013 Charles N
2009 Doug

1996 William

2014 Christopher B
2008 Chris

2003 Chad

2009 James

2014 Michael C

2010 Charles

2017 James M
2008 Preston

2007 Daniel

2014 Curtis D

2017 Todd

2017 Adam

2020 Daniel

1985 Tim

2008 Michael (0]
2001 Tim

2018 Tom

Typical Pope and Young - Minimum Score 125

LN
Roberts
Carol
Currin
Jackson
Peed
Boyles
Wicker
Rose
Tilley
Johnson
Martin
Dickey
Scott
Moore
Keller
Vaughan
Smith
Finn
Thomas
Muhle
Huffaker
Banks
Blalock
Kelly
Bright
Taylor
Gantos
Lewey
Robesson
Lowery
Vaughn
Satterfield
Green
Earnhart
Blalock
Sherron
Warren
Jones

1981 - 2020 Pope Young Scoring

SFX Year Category County

2002
1991
1988
1996
1997
2018
2000
2007
2008
2010
2009
2001
2016
1996
1991
2009
2009
2007
2012
2008
1995
2013
2007
2002
2008
2013
2009
2015
2007
2006
2010
2016
2016
2019
1978
2007
2000
2016

Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow

Durham
Pender
Anson
Moore
Northampton
Person
Rockingham
Person
Wilkes
Wilson
Forsyth
Orange
Person
Rowan
Granville
Person
Wake

Wake
Forsyth
Granville
Granville
Halifax
Person
Wake
Wayne
Alamance
Alamance
Chatham
Chatham
Moore
Person
Rockingham
Rockingham
Randolph
Granville
Orange
Orange
Bertie

Score 1/8s Antler

126 | 5/8  Typical
126 | 5/8  Typical
126 | 4/8 @ Typical
126  4/8 @ Typical
126 | 4/8 @ Typical
126 | 4/8  Typical
126 | 4/8  Typical
126 | 3/8  Typical
126 | 3/8 @ Typical
126  3/8  Typical
126 | 2/8  Typical
126 | 2/8  Typical
126 | 2/8 @ Typical
126 | 2/8 | Typical
126 | 1/8 | Typical
126 | 1/8  Typical
126 | 1/8  Typical
126 | 1/8  Typical
125 | 0/8 | Typical
125 | 0/8 | Typical
125 | 0/8 @ Typical
125 | 0/8 | Typical
125 | 0/8 | Typical
125 | 0/8 | Typical
125 | 0/8 | Typical
125 | 7/8  Typical
125 | 7/8  Typical
125 | 7/8 | Typical
125 | 7/8  Typical
125 | 7/8 | Typical
125 | 7/8 | Typical
125 | 7/8 | Typical
125 | 7/8 | Typical
125 | 7/8  Typical
125 | 6/8  Typical
125 6/8  Typical
125 | 6/8  Typical
125 | 5/8  Typical

Age
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Gender State

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
#REF!
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
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661 1995 Teddy
662 1993 Tim
663 2019 Colton
664 2007 Steve
665 2002 Chris
666 1994 Ronald
667 1991 Calvin
668 2006 Frank
669 2007 ‘William
670 2011 Jonathan
671 2005 Jason
672 1987 Tim
673 2008 Corey
674 2020 Michael
675 2020 Luke
676 2009 Christopher
677 1997 Ronald
678 2010 Gregory
679 2017 Jason
680 2019 Michael
681 2012 Daniel
682 2018 Tootie
683 2013 Graham
684 1990 Rick
685 2019 Robert
686 2018 Donnie
687 2014 Glenn C
688 2007 Pittman
689 2011 Phillip
690 1992 Jeff
691 2013 David
692 1990 Scott
693 2010 Jackie
694 2006 Ty

695 2018 Tyler
696 1993 Robert

Typical Pope and Young - Minimum Score 125

LN
Smithey
Myers
Goodwin
Gates
Baker
McBride
Southard
McCabe
Lee

Reda
Hayes
Perry
Doss
Skipper
Bayse
Deremer
Honrine
Watts
Brown
Apple
Miller
Morris
Todd
Johnson
Grigg
Seagroves
Watson
Horton
Howard
Branch
Cox
Carpenter
Strickland
Anderson
Cockman
Hodge

1981 - 2020 Pope Young Scoring

SFX Year Category County

1993
1992
2018
2006
2001
1993
1990
2005
2006
2010
2004
1986
2007
2019
2019
2008
1994
2009
2015
2018
2011
2017
2012
1989
2017
2017
2013
2006
2010
1987
2012
1988
2009
2005
2017
1992

Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow

Caswell
Caswell
Chatham
Durham
Granville
Montgomery
Rockingham
Wake
Wayne
Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
Nash
Cumberland
Chatham
Davidson
Durham
Granville
Randolph
Rockingham
Rockingham
Person
Brunswick
Chatham
Cleveland
Durham
Granville
Hertford
Orange
Orange
Rockingham
Alleghany
Columbus
Guilford
Randolph
Wake

Score 1/8s Antler

125 | 5/8 @ Typical
125 | 5/8 | Typical
125 | 5/8  Typical
125 5/8  Typical
125 | 5/8  Typical
125 | 5/8 | Typical
125 | 5/8 @ Typical
125 | 5/8 | Typical
125 | 5/8 @ Typical
125 ' 4/8  Typical
125 | 4/8  Typical
125 | 4/8 | Typical
125 | 4/8  Typical
125 ' 4/8  Typical
125 | 4/8  Typical
125 | 3/8 @ Typical
125 | 3/8 | Typical
125 | 3/8  Typical
125 | 3/8 | Typical
125 | 3/8  Typical
125 | 3/8 | Typical
125 ' 2/8  Typical
125 | 2/8 @ Typical
125 | 2/8 | Typical
125 | 2/8  Typical
125 ' 2/8  Typical
125 | 2/8 @ Typical
125 | 2/8 | Typical
125 | 2/8  Typical
125 | 2/8 | Typical
125 | 2/8  Typical
125 | 1/8 | Typical
125 | 1/8 @ Typical
125 | 1/8 | Typical
125 | 1/8 @ Typical
125 | 1/8 | Typical

Age Gender State
Adult  Male NC
Adult  Male NC
Adult | Male NC
Adult | Male NC
Adult | Male NC
Adult  Male NC
Adult Male NC
Adult | Male NC
Adult | Male NC
Adult | Male NC
Adult | Male NC
Adult ' Male NC
Adult | Male NC
Adult | Male NC
Adult | Male NC
Adult | Male NC
Adult  Male NC
Adult | Male NC
Adult | Male NC
Adult | Male NC
Nouthl Male NC
Adult JESMER]  NC
Adult | Male NC
Adult ' Male NC
Adult | Male NC
Adult | Male NC
Adult | Male NC
Adult | Male NC
Adult | Male NC
Adult ' Male NC
Adult | Male NC
Adult ' Male NC
Adult | Male NC
Adult | Male NC
Adult | Male NC
Adult  Male NC
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